TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
QubicaAMF Worldwide, LLC		110/29/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Antares Capital Corporation
Street Address:	311 S. Wacker Drive
Internal Address:	Suite 4400
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60606
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1385108	ACCUDESK
Registration Number:	1369924	ACCUSCORE
Registration Number:	2020613	ACCUSCORE XL
Registration Number:	1367452	ACCUTRAC
Registration Number:	1212583	AMFLITE II
Registration Number:	1153649	CENTURY
Registration Number:	839489	CLASSIC
Registration Number:	1949488	HPL ALLIANCE
Registration Number:	1949516	HPL INTEGRA
Registration Number:	578718	RADARAY
Registration Number:	2556833	REACTOR
Registration Number:	1900000	SMART BALL
Registration Number:	2040903	SMARTPATH

REEL: 005165 FRAME: 0414

Registration Number: 1894782 VISFLO **CORRESPONDENCE DATA** 2158325619 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

215-569-5619 Phone:

Email: pecsenye@blankrome.com Correspondent Name: Timothy D. Pecsenye Address Line 1: One Logan Square

Address Line 2: 8th Floor

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-6998

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 074658-01893 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Timothy D. Pecsenye Signature: /Timothy D. Pecsenye/ Date: 12/03/2013

Total Attachments: 5

source=PNC-QAMF trademark release#page1.tif source=PNC-QAMF trademark release#page2.tif source=PNC-QAMF trademark release#page3.tif source=PNC-QAMF trademark release#page4.tif source=PNC-QAMF trademark release#page5.tif

TRADEMARK RELEASE AND REASSIGNMENT

THIS TRADEMARK RELEASE AND REASSIGNMENT is made as of October 22, 2013 by ANTARES CAPITAL CORPORATION, as Collateral Agent ("Bank").

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Bank and QubicaAMF Worldwide, LLC, a Virginia limited liability company (the "Grantor") are parties to that certain Grant of Security Interest in United States Trademarks dated as of October 7, 2005 (the "Assignment"), pursuant to which Grantor granted a security interest to Bank in certain trademarks and trademark applications (the "Trademarks") as security for certain obligations owing by Grantor to Bank, including the Trademarks set forth on Exhibit A hereto; and

WHEREAS, Grantor has requested that Bank release its security interest in lien on all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under the Trademarks and reassign the same to Grantor;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged:

- 1. Bank hereby releases its security interest in and lien on (i) all of Grantor's rights, title and interest in, to and under the Trademarks set forth on Schedule A attached hereto, in each case together with (ii) all Proceeds (as such term is defined in that certain Security Agreement among the Grantor, the other assignors from time to time party thereto and the Bank, dated as of October 7, 2005), and (iii) all causes of action arising prior to or after the date of the Assignment for infringement of any of the Trademarks or unfair competition regarding the same.
- 2. Bank hereby reassigns, grants and conveys to Grantor, without any representation, warranty, recourse or undertaking by Bank, all of Bank's right, title and interest in, to and under the Trademarks.

- Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank — [Signature Page Follows]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Bank has caused this Trademark Release and Reassignment to be duly executed by its duly authorized officer as of the day and year first above written.

ANTARES CAPITAL CORPORATION

By:

Name: 704 D. MAPM.
Title: Duly Authorized Signatory

Trademark Release and Reassignment

Schedule A

Trademarks

[See attached schedule]

5287278-2 038358.00001

Trademark Release and Reassignment

		1						
	***************************************	136924	160633	1367452	1212583	1153649	8339488	{549488
	388	12.34ev.4.98.5	(7-Desc-1,996	25-0c=1985	12.40.41993	13-56ay-(381	28-140x 1967	16-121-1956
	72553277	73/535481	7544122089	73/534118	13047288	73/183169	1288217	74476249
Paris Communication of the Com	41-4ug. 1983	02-May- 1985	30-05:1- 1395	02.44ey- 1985	26-453 1982	25-Aug- 1978	17 Just 1944	rat-100
	Regiserd	Registand	Registered	Regisered	Registered	N. S. C.	Resserved	Regirans
	Conquiration from deak composition a knowling after with a CRI display and a keptroard account	Computations benefing exempt mathiuse and parts timent	Computation bowing rounds	Computer for use to bording tale bild free to bording	Bowling pins	človdug iljey iljegotig zod ifrecing trachines	Bowfing éculis	Prefabricies gutheur wood bowling kires
	*		8	*	*	**	*	67
3.3	ACCUDESK	ACCUSCORE	ACCISORE XI.	ACCITRAC	AMELIE B		CLASSIC	PP. ALLIANCE

***						77%	
MAL 18	**	Profiber issued ayesthocter weeks boreking besse	Registered	154-Peb-	74486827	\$6-Pass-{5996	933964
MONENT SYSTEM	*	Electrically equation that the copy and technology appears the borning alloys	82005000	188	71,279180	18. Ang. 1933	
RBACTOR.	**	Chesaling, and politicising, presentations for use of boroling. Univers to be closed in learning.	Regjetored	17-0cs- 1898	75783-61.53	42-Age-2862	73,888.
SAART BALL	38	. Borehing bodds	Professort.	200 (Sec.)	37823797	15-Jans-1995	8888
\$4.872.848	77	Storefing bell retain and stanger	Registered	386	74488172	25-Feb-1887	338683
		Contains the Secretary Days	Reserved.	**************************************	**************************************	23-3/8 mp (98%	

TRADEMARK REEL: 005165 FRAME: 0420

RECORDED: 12/03/2013